
    Tischtennis in Wien
 

Vereine 

SV Schwarz-Weiss Westbahn 1010 

SC Hakoah   1020 

SK Handelsministerium  1030 

SV Persil    1030 

Polizei SV Wien   1030 

TTC ORF    1040 

TTC Oldies   1050 

Union Döbling   1060 

WAT Mariahilf   1060 

Lehrersportverein   1070 

UKJ Tyrolia   1100 

TTC Wiener Gebietskrankenkasse 1100 

Wiener Gehörlösen SC 1901  1100 

TTC Erste Bank   1120 

ASVÖ TTC Olympic  1120 

TTC Wiener Sportclub  1120 

TTV Wilhelmsdorf   1120 

SV Spitalbedienstete  1130 

TTC Flötzersteig   1140 

TTC Hotis   1140 

ASKÖ Komperdell   1140 

SV Spitalbedienstete  1150 

KSV Wiener Linien    1180 

Kraus & Naimer TT Team  1180 

Union Döbling   1190 

ASVÖ TTC Olympic  1190 

TTC Campus Brigittenau Kontakt 1200 

ASVÖ TTC Olympic  1200 

TTK Eden   1210 

Post SV Wien   1210 

SV Sozialministerium  1210 

ASKÖ Floridsdorf   1210 

TTC 21    1210 

TTK Naturfreunde Stadlau  1220 

WAT Kaisermühlen   1220 

TTV Rennweg ewe Steffl  1220 

UNO-City TTC   1220 

TTC Sportunion Mauer  1230 

TTC Wohnpark Alt-Erlaa  1230 

SG Spar/Hobby Centre Vienna 1230 

ATUS  Langenzersdorf  2103 

Union SPK Korneuburg  2100 

...unsere Vereine mit 

Nachwuchstraining 

UNION DÖBLING, 1190 Wien 
Kontakt: Mag Harald Kinzl: 0650/3178696 

TTK EDEN, 1210 Wien 
Kontakt: Markus Muzik: 0699/13021173 

ASKÖ FLORIDSDORF, 1210 Wien 
Kontakt: Friedhelm Wolf: 0680/108 94 42 

TTC FLÖTZERSTEIG, 1140 Wien 
Kontakt: Werner Prazsky: 0676/7933378 

SC HAKOAH, 1020 Wien 
Kontakt: Andreas Bluvstein: 0664/4212020 

WAT KAISERMÜHLEN, 1220 Wien 
Kontakt: Walter Walenda: 0664/1204444 

ASKÖ KOMPERDELL, 1140 Wien 
Kontakt: Rudolf Schedl: 0664/1254818 

TTC  KONTAKT, 1200 Wien 
Kontakt: Andreas Höfelmayer: 0699/11008421 

UNION SPK KORNEUBURG, 2100 Korneuburg 
Kontakt: Mag. Walter Heimberger: 0664/8180416 

ATUS  LANGENZERSDORF, 2103 Langenzersdorf 
Kontakt: Markus Geineder: 0699/14858098  

LEHRERSPORTVEREIN, 1070 Wien 
Kontakt: Werner Gschanes: 0664/1128447 

TTC SPORTUNION MAUER, 1230 Wien 
Kontakt: Robert Ulsamer: 0699/10757750 

WAT MARIAHILF, 1060 Wien 
Kontakt: Fritz Dauchner: 0664/3851984 

NATURFREUNDE STADLAU, 1220 Wien 
Kontakt: Gerald Brunner: 0699/15151424 

ASVÖ TTC OLYMPIC, 1120, 1190, 1200 Wien 
Kontakt: Martin Stefaner: 0699/13232323 

POLIZEI SV WIEN, 1030 Wien 
Kontakt: Alexander Brezina: 0680/1167911 

TISCHTENNIS SPORTKLUB WIEN, 1120 Wien  
Kontakt: Peter Raidl: 0664/3134032 

KSV WIENER LINIEN, 1180 Wien 
Kontakt: Helga Klauda: 01/9093197 

TTC WOHNPARK ALT-ERLAA, 1230 Wien 
Kontakt: Lukas Komary: 0664/3154689 

Foto: M. Loidl 

Foto: F. Dauchner 

Kontakt zum WTTV: 

Nikolsdorfergasse 8, 1050 Wien 

Mobil: 0650/5481010 

 

www.wttv.at 

office@wttv.at 
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